Fall 2025 Final Exam Schedule

Updated & Posted 11/13/2025

Schedule subject to change

Verify your exam day(s), time(s), and room number(s) one last time the week prior to Finals Week (12/08-12/12)

Dept
ART
ART
ART
ART

BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BUS
BUS
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
COM
COM
COM
CRI
CRI
CRI
CSC
CSC
CSC
ECO
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENV
ENV
ETE
ETE
ETE
FCS
FCS
HIS
HIS
HUS
HUS

HUS
HUS
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
MAT

Course

103
104
113
116

101
101
204
204
228
228
101
103
100
100
11
11
101
101
101
101
102
214
102
152
202
102
099
099
099
099
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
101
101
101
101
105
101
101
101
132
105
108

175
206
101
101
102
203
090

01C
01C
01C
01C

01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
02C
03C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
40C
01C
01C
02C
03C
04C
01C
02C
03C
04C
05C
1HL
01C
02C
01C
01C
01C
01C
40C
01C
02C
01C
01C
1HL
40C

40C
1HL
40C
40C
40C
40C
01C

Course Name
Introduction To Drawing
Introduction To Painting
Digital Photography

Art of the Western World: Renaissance
through 20th Century

General Biology |

General Biology |

Microbiology

Microbiology

Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology |
Introduction to Business
Foundations of Sport Management
Introduction To Forensic Science
Introduction To Forensic Science
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry |

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Intro To Criminal Justice
Criminology

Ethics In Criminal Justice
Introduction to Microcomputer Applications
Computer Security and Society
Database Systems

Principles Of Macroeconomics
Composition Foundations
Composition Foundations
Composition Foundations
Composition Foundations
English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

Literature & Composition
Literature & Composition
Environmental Science
Environmental Science

Electrical Circuits |

Electrical Circuits |

Digital Electronics |

Foundations for College Success
Foundations for College Success
History Of Early America

History Of The Modern World
Introduction To Basic Counseling Skills

Foundations for the Chemical Dependency
Professional

Ethics of Chemical Dependency Counseling
Group Skills For Human Services
Residential Electrical and Wiring
Residential Electrical and Wiring

Electrical Blueprint Reading

Alarms and Special Systems

Prealgebra Supplement

Instructor
Burcroff, lan M.
Burcroff, lan M.
Rasmussen, Madeline G.
Burcroff, lan M.

Lake, Mary A.
Lake, Mary A.
Cone, Christina
Cone, Christina
Cone, Christina
Cone, Christina
Helwanji, Fadi T.
Zerrahn, Michael P.
Cone, Christina
Cone, Christina
Cone, Christina
Cone, Christina
Thomas, LeeAnn
Lindsey, Gina
Lindsey, Gina
Riley, Kevin R.
Riley, Kevin R.
Eloranto, Catherine K.
Aguilar, Victoria L.
Aguilar, Victoria L.
Aguilar, Victoria L.
Drennan, Christopher
Waldman, Peter F.
Whitehill, Jenna M.
Walsh, Kerry J.
Walsh, Kerry J.
Waldman, Peter F.
Whitehill, Jenna M.
Walsh, Kerry J.
Walsh, Kerry J.
Waldman, Peter F.
Ostroski, Megan L.
Waldman, Peter F.
Waldman, Peter F.
Lake, Mary A.
Lake, Mary A.
Ford, Paul J.

Ford, Paul J.
Sorgule, Leif P
Lindsey, Gina
Thomas, LeeAnn
Mandeville, Constance H.
Hilferty, Liam J.
Waite, Jennifer R.
Waite, Jennifer R.

Baughman, Mary Ellen
Waite, Jennifer R.
Wenzel, Paul

Wenzel, Paul

Buffett, Scott P.
Wenzel, Paul

Hanson, Julie R.

Test Day
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
THURSDAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY

If you notice any conflicts, please speak with your professors immediately to make arrangements.
Section

Finals Time
12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM

12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
7:20AM-9:50AM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
10:00AM-12:30PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
3:30PM-5:00PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
3:20PM-5:50PM
6:00PM-8:30PM

6:00PM-8:30PM
6:00PM-8:30PM
6:00PM-9:15PM
6:00PM-9:15PM
6:00PM-8:30PM
5:30PM-8:45PM
12:40PM-3:10PM

Rm Num

W-027a
W-027a
M-201

W-027f

L-409
M-135
M-107
M-107
M-107
L-409
M-101
M-210
M-107
L-409
L-409
M-107
M-105
M-105
M-105
M-107
M-107
M-107
M-101
M-210
M-101
M-109
M-201
M-201
M-101
M-101
M-201
M-201
M-101
M-101
M-201
R-Remote
M-107
M-107
L-409
M-130
A-111
A-111
A-111
M-105
M-105
M-201
M-170
R-Remote
R-Remote

R-Remote
R-Remote
A-203
A-203
A-210
A-103b
M-170




MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MEC
MSM
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
PHY
PHY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
RDG
RDG
scl

soc
soc
SPA

090
090
098
098
098
098
100
100
104
104
105
105
161
204
204
100Q
100Q
101Q
100
204
204
206
209
239
103
103
201
201
202
202
11
11
101
101
230
240
247
095
095
110
101
101
101

02C
40C
01C
02C
03C
40C
01C
01C
1FL
1FL
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
40C
40C
40C
01D
40C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
01C
02C
01C
01C
01C
01C
02C
14C
01C
02C
01C

Prealgebra Supplement

Prealgebra Supplement

Pre-algebra

Pre-Algebra

Pre-Algebra

Pre-algebra

Introductory Algebra

Introductory Algebra

College Algebra With Trigonometry |
College Algebra With Trigonometry |
Technical Mathematics |

Technical Mathematics |
Elementary Statistics

College Algebra With Trigonometry |1
College Algebra With Trigonometry |1
Quantitative Literacy |

Quantitative Literacy |

Quantitative Literacy I

Introduction to Engineering Technology
Manufacturing Processes
Manufacturing Processes

Principles of Fluid Power Systems
Industrial Health & Safety

Art of the Film

Fundamentals Of Nursing
Fundamentals Of Nursing
Medical/Surgical Nursing Il
Medical/Surgical Nursing Il

Mental Health Nursing

Mental Health Nursing

General Physics |

General Physics |

Introduction To Psychology
Introduction To Psychology

Human Development

Social Psychology

Human Sexuality

Reading Foundations

Reading Foundations

Foundational Skills in Science
Introduction To Sociology
Introduction To Sociology
Elementary Spanish |

Barnaby, Angela

Laundrie, Elizabeth J.

Hanson, Julie R.
Barnaby, Angela
Hanson, Julie R.

Laundrie, Elizabeth J.

Barnaby, Angela
Barnaby, Angela
Barnaby, Angela
Barnaby, Angela
Garrow, Robin M.
Garrow, Robin M.
Hanson, Julie R.
Kapper, Devin P.
Kapper, Devin P.
Hanson, Julie R.
Hanson, Julie R.
Hanson, Julie R.
Couture, Stephen E.
Felix, Andrea R.
Felix, Andrea R.
Felix, Andrea R.
Lawliss, Michael A.
Lindsey, Gina
Brandolino, Gina M.
Brandolino, Gina M.
Abel, Jessica

Abel, Jessica
Bolster, Margaret M.
Bolster, Margaret M.

Azarkadeh, Chahbaz
Azarkadeh, Chahbaz

Cone, Jarrod P.
Cone, Jarrod P.
Cone, Jarrod P.
Cone, Jarrod P.
Cone, Jarrod P.
Walsh, Kerry J.
Page, Kyle M.
Lawliss, Michael A.
Sabin, Stanley W.
Helwanji, Fadi T.

Garcia-Notario, Margarita

THURSDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

7:20AM-9:50AM
6:00PM-8:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
6:00PM-8:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
3:20PM-5:50PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
7:20AM-9:50AM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
12:40PM-3:10PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
10:00AM-12:30PM
3:20PM-5:50PM

M-135
M-170
M-170
M-135
M-170
M-170
M-135
M-135
M-135
M-135
M-130
M-130
M-170
M-130
M-130
M-170
M-170
M-170
A-210
A-103b
A-103b
A-103b
A-213
M-105
M-111
M-111
M-111
M-111
M-135
M-135
L-409
M-130
M-109
M-109
M-109
M-109
M-109
M-135
M-170
L-409
M-111
M-105
M-105




