Fall 2025 Final Exam Schedule

Updated & Posted 11/13/2025

Schedule subject to change

Verify your exam day(s), time(s), and room number(s) one last time the week prior to Finals Week (12/08-12/12)

If you notice any conflicts, please speak with your professors immediately to make arrangements.

Dant	0		notice any conflicts, please speak wi		-		Day Norse
Dept	Course	Section	Course Name	Instructor	Test Day	Finals Time	Rm Num
ART	103	01C	Introduction To Drawing	Burcroff, lan M.	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	W-027a
ART	104	01C	Introduction To Painting	Burcroff, lan M.	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	W-027a
ART	113	01C	Digital Photography	Rasmussen, Madeline G.	THURSDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-201
ART	116	01C	Art of the Western World: Renaissance through 20th Century	Burcroff, lan M.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	W-027f
BIO	101	01C	General Biology I	Lake, Mary A.	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	L-409
BIO	101	01C	General Biology I	Lake, Mary A.	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-135
BIO	204	01C	Microbiology	Cone, Christina	MONDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-107
BIO	204	01C	Microbiology	Cone, Christina	FRIDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-107
BIO	228	01C	Anatomy & Physiology I	Cone, Christina	MONDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-107
BIO	228	01C	Anatomy & Physiology I	Cone, Christina	THURSDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	L-409
BUS	101	01C	Introduction to Business	Helwanji, Fadi T.	FRIDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-101
BUS	103	01C	Foundations of Sport Management	Zerrahn, Michael P.	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-210
CHE	100	01C	Introduction To Forensic Science	Cone, Christina	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-107
CHE	100	01C	Introduction To Forensic Science	Cone, Christina	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	L-409
CHE	111	01C	General Chemistry I	Cone, Christina	THURSDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	L-409
CHE	111	01C	General Chemistry I			10:00AM-12:30PM	M-107
			·	Cone, Christina	FRIDAY		
COM	101	01C	Public Speaking	Thomas, LeeAnn	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-105
COM	101	02C	Public Speaking	Lindsey, Gina	FRIDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-105
COM	101	03C	Public Speaking	Lindsey, Gina	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-105
CRI	101	01C	Intro To Criminal Justice	Riley, Kevin R.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-107
CRI	102	01C	Criminology	Riley, Kevin R.	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-107
CRI	214	01C	Ethics In Criminal Justice	Eloranto, Catherine K.	THURSDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-107
CSC	102	01C	Introduction to Microcomputer Applications	Aguilar, Victoria L.	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-101
CSC	152	01C	Computer Security and Society	Aguilar, Victoria L.	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-210
CSC	202	40C	Database Systems	Aguilar, Victoria L.	TUESDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	M-101
ECO	102	01C	Principles Of Macroeconomics	Drennan, Christopher	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-109
ENG	099	01C	Composition Foundations	Waldman, Peter F.	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-201
ENG	099	02C	Composition Foundations	Whitehill, Jenna M.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-201
ENG	099	03C	Composition Foundations	Walsh, Kerry J.	WEDNESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-101
ENG	099	04C	Composition Foundations	Walsh, Kerry J.	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-101
ENG	101	01C	English Composition	Waldman, Peter F.	WEDNESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-201
ENG	101	02C	English Composition	Whitehill, Jenna M.	THURSDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-201
ENG	101	03C	English Composition	Walsh, Kerry J.	MONDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-101
ENG	101	04C	English Composition	Walsh, Kerry J.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-101
ENG	101	05C	English Composition	Waldman, Peter F.	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-201
ENG	101	1HL	English Composition	Ostroski, Megan L.	THURSDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	R-Remote
ENG	102	01C	Literature & Composition	Waldman, Peter F.	THURSDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-107
ENG	102	02C	Literature & Composition	Waldman, Peter F.	FRIDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	M-107
ENV	101	01C	Environmental Science	Lake, Mary A.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	L-409
ENV	101	01C	Environmental Science	Lake, Mary A.	FRIDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-130
ETE	101	01C	Electrical Circuits I	Ford, Paul J.	TUESDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	A-111
ETE	101	01C	Electrical Circuits I	Ford, Paul J.	FRIDAY	3:30PM-5:00PM	A-111
ETE	105	40C	Digital Electronics I	Sorgule, Leif P	THURSDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	A-111
FCS	103	01C	Foundations for College Success	Lindsey, Gina	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-105
FCS	101	02C	Foundations for College Success	Thomas, LeeAnn	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-105
HIS		01C	·	·			
	101		History Of Early America	Mandeville, Constance H.	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-201
HIS	132	01C	History Of The Modern World	Hilferty, Liam J.	THURSDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-170
HUS	105	1HL	Introduction To Basic Counseling Skills	Waite, Jennifer R.	TUESDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	R-Remote
HUS	108	40C	Foundations for the Chemical Dependency Professional	Waite, Jennifer R.	TUESDAY	6:00PM-8:30PM	R-Remote
HUS	175	40C	Ethics of Chemical Dependency Counseling	Baughman, Mary Ellen	WEDNESDAY	6:00PM-8:30PM	R-Remote
HUS	206	1HL	Group Skills For Human Services	Waite, Jennifer R.	THURSDAY	6:00PM-8:30PM	R-Remote
ICE	101	40C	Residential Electrical and Wiring	Wenzel, Paul	TUESDAY	6:00PM-9:15PM	A-203
ICE	101	40C	Residential Electrical and Wiring	Wenzel, Paul	THURSDAY	6:00PM-9:15PM	A-203
ICE	102	40C	Electrical Blueprint Reading	Buffett, Scott P.	MONDAY	6:00PM-8:30PM	A-210
ICE	203	40C	Alarms and Special Systems	Wenzel, Paul	FRIDAY	5:30PM-8:45PM	A-103b
MAT	090	01C	Prealgebra Supplement	Hanson, Julie R.	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-170

MAT	090	02C	Prealgebra Supplement	Barnaby, Angela	THURSDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-135
MAT	090	40C	Prealgebra Supplement	Laundrie, Elizabeth J.	WEDNESDAY	6:00PM-8:30PM	M-170
MAT	098	01C	Pre-algebra	Hanson, Julie R.	FRIDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-170
MAT	098	02C	Pre-Algebra	Barnaby, Angela	WEDNESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-135
MAT	098	03C	Pre-Algebra	Hanson, Julie R.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-170
MAT	098	40C	Pre-algebra	Laundrie, Elizabeth J.	MONDAY	6:00PM-8:30PM	M-170
MAT	100	01C	Introductory Algebra	Barnaby, Angela	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-135
MAT	100	01C	Introductory Algebra	Barnaby, Angela	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-135
MAT	104	1FL	College Algebra With Trigonometry I	Barnaby, Angela	MONDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-135
MAT	104	1FL	College Algebra With Trigonometry I	Barnaby, Angela	FRIDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-135
MAT	105	01C	Technical Mathematics I	Garrow, Robin M.	MONDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-130
MAT	105	01C	Technical Mathematics I	Garrow, Robin M.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-130
MAT	161	01C	Elementary Statistics	Hanson, Julie R.	THURSDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-170
MAT	204	01C	College Algebra With Trigonometry II	Kapper, Devin P.	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-130
MAT	204	01C	College Algebra With Trigonometry II	Kapper, Devin P.	WEDNESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-130
MAT	100Q	01C	Quantitative Literacy I	Hanson, Julie R.	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-170
MAT	100Q	01C	Quantitative Literacy I	Hanson, Julie R.	FRIDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-170
MAT	101Q	01C	Quantitative Literacy II	Hanson, Julie R.	WEDNESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-170
MEC	100	40C	Introduction to Engineering Technology	Couture, Stephen E.	MONDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	A-210
MEC	204	40C	Manufacturing Processes	Felix, Andrea R.	TUESDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	A-103b
MEC	204	40C	Manufacturing Processes	Felix, Andrea R.	THURSDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	A-103b
MEC	206	01D	Principles of Fluid Power Systems	Felix, Andrea R.	WEDNESDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	A-103b
MEC	209	40C	Industrial Health & Safety	Lawliss, Michael A.	WEDNESDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	A-213
MSM	239	01C	Art of the Film	Lindsey, Gina	FRIDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-105
NUR	103	01C	Fundamentals Of Nursing	Brandolino, Gina M.	MONDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-111
NUR	103	01C	Fundamentals Of Nursing	Brandolino, Gina M.	THURSDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-111
NUR	201	01C	Medical/Surgical Nursing II	Abel, Jessica	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-111
NUR	201	01C	Medical/Surgical Nursing II	Abel, Jessica	FRIDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-111
NUR	202	01C	Mental Health Nursing	Bolster, Margaret M.	MONDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-135
NUR	202	01C	Mental Health Nursing	Bolster, Margaret M.	WEDNESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-135
PHY	111	01C	General Physics I	Azarkadeh, Chahbaz	MONDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	L-409
PHY	111	01C	General Physics I	Azarkadeh, Chahbaz	TUESDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-130
PSY	101	01C	Introduction To Psychology	Cone, Jarrod P.	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-109
PSY	101	02C	Introduction To Psychology	Cone, Jarrod P.	FRIDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-109
PSY	230	01C	Human Development	Cone, Jarrod P.	MONDAY	7:20AM-9:50AM	M-109
PSY	240	01C	Social Psychology	Cone, Jarrod P.	TUESDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	M-109
PSY	247	01C	Human Sexuality	Cone, Jarrod P.	THURSDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-109
RDG	095	01C	Reading Foundations	Walsh, Kerry J.	THURSDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-135
RDG	095	02C	Reading Foundations	Page, Kyle M.	MONDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-170
SCI	110	14C	Foundational Skills in Science	Lawliss, Michael A.	FRIDAY	12:40PM-3:10PM	L-409
SOC	101	01C	Introduction To Sociology	Sabin, Stanley W.	TUESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-111
SOC	101	02C	Introduction To Sociology	Helwanji, Fadi T.	WEDNESDAY	10:00AM-12:30PM	M-111
SPA	101	01C	Elementary Spanish I	Garcia-Notario, Margarita	THURSDAY	3:20PM-5:50PM	M-105